Trail de La Haute Durance - Trail des Aiguilles -

19/05/2023
CLASSEMENT GENERAL

-

54
SPORTIPS.

Clt Nom-Prénom
RANCON Julien
MAIRY Florian
PLOTIN Tomy

4 LELONG Romain

5 LECOURT Philippe

6 BOISLEUX Arthur

7 LACROIX Cyril

8 LUISELLI Mathias

9 RAPONI Julien

10 BERNAGOU Thibaut
11  JURADO Florian

12 NEUHAUSER Mathis
13 ROUX Nicolas

14  ESTIENNE Romaric

15  COLAS Stephan

16  LE BRAS Thibault

17  CHASTAING Jonathan

18  TISSOT Florian
19 GHENO Johanna
20  BOISBINEUF Eric

21  SIGNORET Maxence
22  CASSARD Clement

23 PEREIRA DA VALE Antoine

24  GOBERT JéromE
25  GAILLET Ruddy

26 SCHIARI Andre

27  ALBRAND Florent
28 DELAGE Marion
29  RAMPON Johann

30 KAFTANDJIAN Pierre

31 LE MASSON Angele

32 LAVESQUE Fabrice

33  BOBILLIER Pascal

34  MERLE Julien
35 BERNARD Sandy
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Doss.
344
333
341

353

331

307

325

352

359
303
322
338
345
315
355
328

311

348

319

306

347
310

339

354
316

346

301
312
343

323

330

327

305

336
304

Nat Cit Cat

je -

1M1
1SE
2 SE

1 MO

2 MO

3 SE

4 SE

5SE

2 M1
6 SE
3 MO
1ES
4 MO
1 M2
1 M5
7 SE

5 MO0

8 SE

1 MO

2 M2

2 ES
9 SE

6 MO

1 M3
3 M1

1 M6

4 M1
2 MO
2 M3

3 M3

3 MO

4 M3

1 M4

5M1
1SE

Clt Sexe Temps

1M
2M
3M

4M

5M

6 M

7™

8 M

9M
10M
11 M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M

17 M

18 M

1F

19 M

20 M
21 M

22 M

23 M
24 M

25 M

26 M
2F
27T M

28 M

3F

29 M

30M

31M
4F

03:02:35
03:10:03
03:32:11

03:33:36

03:36:46

03:43:52

03:45:21

03:48:10

03:49:42
03:50:57
03:52:22
03:56:51
03:57:13
03:59:15
04:06:19
04:09:13

04:11:27

04:12:12

04:16:12

04:19:07

04:20:06
04:20:20

04:22:46

04:25:50
04:29:12

04:30:05

04:32:18
04:34:06
04:34:22

04:35:19

04:39:17

04:39:42

04:47:07
04:47:14
04:49:30

Ecart

+ 0h7m28s

+ 0h29m36s

+ 0h31mls

+ 0h34m1lls

+ 0h41m1l7s

+ 0h42m46s

+ 0h45m35s

+ 0h47m7s
+ 0h48m22s
+ 0h49m47s
+ 0h54m16s
+ 0h54m38s
+ 0h56m40s
+ 1h3m44s
+ 1h6m38s

+ 1h8m52s

+ 1h9m37s

+ 1h13m37s

+ 1h16m32s

+ 1h17m31s
+ 1h17m45s

+ 1h20m1l1ls

+ 1h23m15s
+ 1h26m37s

+ 1h27m30s

+ 1h29m43s
+ 1h31m31s
+ 1h31m47s

+ 1h32m44s

+ 1h36m42s

+ 1h37m7s

+ 1h44m32s

+ 1h44m39s
+ 1h46m55s

Moy.
10.52
10.10
9.05

8.99

8.86

8.58

8.52

8.41

8.36
8.31
8.26
8.11
8.09
8.03
7.79
7.70

7.64

7.61
7.49
7.41

7.38
7.38

7.31

7.22
7.13

7.11

7.05
7.00
7.00

6.97

6.87

6.86

6.69

6.68
6.63

Club
AL ECHIROLLES

TEAMTAM

TEAM DECATHLON
BRIANCON

TEAM DECATHLON
BRIANCON

NORTH RUN TEAM -
STAPHYT

TEAM DECATHLON
BRIANCON

TEAM GUILLEDTRE /
QUEYRAS

VITRIMONT PASSION

TEAM VERTICAL
SCBA

S/L AIX ATHLE
PROVENCE

TEAM GUILLESTROIS
QUEYRAS

TEAM GUILLESTROIS
QUEYRAS

S/L AIX ATHLE
PROVENCE

TEAM GUILLESTROIS
QUEYRAS

TEAM GUILLESTROIS
QUEYRAS

ATHLE TRAIL EN
ARGENTIEROIS

S/L AIX ATHLE
PROVENCE

MOV N
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL SPORTIPS.
Cit Nom-Prénom Doss. Nat CltCat CIt Sexe Temps Ecart Moy. Club
S/L SERRE-
, CHEVALIER
36  LESOILE Elise 332 QBB 1w 5F 04:53:19 +1h50m44s  6.55
BRIANCON
ATHLETISME - SCBA
. TEAM GUILLESTROIS
37  PERIO Dominique 30 QBB 2mv4 32 M 04:53:28 +1h50m53s  6.54
QUEYRAS
38  PRUD'HOMME Alice 32 QB 2w 6F 04:54:20 +1h51m45s  6.52  ES VALLOUISE
39  WEISS Nicolas 351 BB oM 33M 04:56:16 +1h53m4ls  6.48
40  NERI Nicolas 337 BB 'm 34M 04:56:38 + 1h54m3s 6.47  TEAM PERCE-ROCHE
41  PONCET Vincent 357 BB 10se 35M 04:59:10 + 1h56m35s  6.42
42 HURTADO Jose 320 PP 5M3 36 M 05:06:39 + 2h4mas 6.26
43 MENIERE Jeff 358 J B 6wm3 37 M 05:11:00 + 2h8m25s 6.17
44  MASSON Valerie 335 Bl 1ma 7F 05:12:08 + 2h9m33s 6.15
45  MANONVILLER Marine 334 B 2sE 8F 05:18:56 +2h16m2ls  6.02
: ECRINS TRAIL
46  GENTA Marion 318 Bl 3w 9F 05:19:28 +2h16m53s  6.01
RUNNING
47  DUSEX Celine 314 4M1  10F 052219  +2h19mdds 596 MOV N
: S/L ATHLE TRAIL EN
48 BUCHET Brice 308 | 3m2  38M 052306  +2n20m3ls  5.94
ARGENTIEROIS
49  TRIPONEL Ludovic 399 BB swm 39M 05:25:00 +2h22m25s 591
50 BURON Aymeric 309 QB 11sE 40M 05:44:19 +2h41lmdds 5,58
S/L ATHLE TRAIL EN
51 KOSALA Gaelle 324 BB 1m3 11F 06:19:08 +3h16m33s  5.06
ARGENTIEROIS
52 HURTADO Muriel 321 Bl 2m3 12°F 06:20:06 +3h17m31ls  5.05
53  LEGER Elise 356 B 3SE 13F 06:35:44 + 3h33m9s 4.85
ADEORUN -
54  LAVALLEE Patrice 326 QBB 7m3 41 M 06:51:33 +3h48m58s  4.67  INSCRIPTION EN
LIGNE FACILE
ADEORUN -
55  VERVAEKE Angelique 350 QBB 1m2 14 F 06:51:34 +3h48m59s  4.67  INSCRIPTION EN
LIGNE FACILE
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